
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TRAVEL	GRANT	FOR	IVOINE	2023-02-01	to	2023-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $192.24
2023-02-06 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	DISCRETIONARY	FUND txn_K9HNrK $1,541.15 $1,733.39
2023-02-07 Donation	from	POUNEH	MORTAZAVI txn_yXHyp4 $500.00 $2,233.39
2023-02-07 Donation	from	AMY	GALLES txn_PVH7BB $20.00 $2,253.39
2023-02-07 Donation	from	AMADA	APACIBLE txn_WBHe8l $50.00 $2,303.39
2023-02-08 Donation	from	ANDREA	GARFIELD txn_0eHzv6 $50.00 $2,353.39
2023-02-08 Donation	from	HUNTER	KING txn_a8HbVy $100.00 $2,453.39
2023-02-08 Donation	from	JUSTIN	DE	VESINE txn_XGHkKk $40.00 $2,493.39
2023-02-08 Donation	from	KAREN	TARAPATA txn_a8Hb2X $35.00 $2,528.39
2023-02-08 Donation	from	ANGELA	WIGHT txn_QmHQoE $50.00 $2,578.39
2023-02-09 Donation	from	PAUL	SHOWALTER txn_YRHdkm $50.00 $2,628.39
2023-02-09 Donation	from	SUZANNE	GARNIER txn_YRHdrg $50.00 $2,678.39
2023-02-13 Donation	from	CHARLIE	STIGLER txn_EyHZxq $50.00 $2,728.39
2023-02-13 Donation	from	CAROLINE	MILLER txn_PVH7wv $30.00 $2,758.39
2023-02-14 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS txn_xQHMe8 $150.00 $2,908.39
2023-02-21 KRAVEN txn_66HJy8 -$47.57 $2,860.82
2023-02-22 Donation	from	KRISTI	TSUKIDA txn_78HMgq $20.00 $2,880.82
2023-02-26 Apple txn_zVH4eP -$1,541.15 $1,339.67
2023-02-27 Donation	from	STELLE	RU txn_AWHPAx $20.00 $1,359.67

WITHDRAWN:	$1,588.72.	DEPOSITED:	$2,756.15. $1,359.67

Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


